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DK 7069.535 - Patch panel for BNC jacks (version E)

With accommodation facility for cable clamp straps.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Colour

Number of locations
Number of locations
Packs of
Weight/pack

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

Tender text

Patch panel 482.6 mm (19"),3 U
Patch panel 482.6 mm (19"), 3 U,

DK 7069.535

With accommodation facility for cable clamp straps DK 7610.000 or
DK 7611.000.

Sheet steel
RAL 7035

32

1 pc(s).

1.1 kg

1.03

1.067
94039910
4028177166349
EC001128

19170112

to accommodate 32 BNC jacks (design E), incl.
accommodation facility for cable clamp straps.

Material: sheet steel

Surface finish: RAL 7035
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